
  

FALL 2025   Eight-Week Session 1 

 

Start Date: 8/18/2025        End Date: 10/7/2025  

SUBJECT 
COURSE 
NUMBER 

CRN COURSE TITLE CAMPUS 
CREDIT 
HOURS 

ART 100 11974 Art Appreciation Online 3 

CHD 100 10506 Introduction of Early Care & Education of Children Online 3 

CHD 206 10553 Children’s Health and Safety Online 3 
CRJ 290H 12366 Select Topic – Homeland Security Online 3 

ENG 101 11491 English Composition I Online 3 

ENG 102 12192 English Composition II Online 3 

HED 221 12311 Personal Health Online 3 
HED 231 12518 First Aid Online 3 

HIS 121 11976 World History I Online 3 

MTH 098 12206 Elementary Algebra Online 4 
MTH 100 12070 Intermediate College Algebra Online 3 

MTH 112 12652 Precalculus Algebra Online 3 

PED 100 12519 Fundamentals of Fitness Online 3 

PED 224 12073 Principles of Nutrition Online 3 
PSY 200 11975 General Psychology Online 3 

SOC 200 12688 Introduction to Sociology Online 3 

SPH 106 11980 Fundamentals of Oral Communication Online 3 

SPH 107 11979 Fundamentals of Public Speaking Online 3 

      

 



 

FALL 2025   Eight-Week Session 2 

Start Date: 10/10/2025         End Date: 12/09/2025 

SUBJECT 
COURSE 
NUMBER 

CRN COURSE TITLE CAMPUS 
CREDIT 
HOURS 

CHD 204 10552 Methods and Materials for Teaching Children Online 3 

CHD 209 10555 Infant and Toddler Education Programs Online 3 

CRJ 100 12691 Introduction to Criminal Justice Online 3 

CRJ 160 10723 Introduction to Security Online 3 

ENG 101 12293 English Composition I Online 3 

ENG 102 11479 English Composition II Online 3 

HED 221 12072 Personal Health Online 3 

HED 231 12312 First Aid Online 3 

HIS 122 11977 World History II Online 3 

HIS  201 12075 United States History I Online 3 

MTH 098 12653 Elementary Algebra Online 4 

MTH 100 12207 Intermediate College Algebra Online 3 

MTH 100 12600 Intermediate College Algebra Online 3 

MTH 112 12208 Precalculus Algebra Online 3 

MTH 112 12629 Precalculus Algebra Online 3 

MUS 101 12489 Music Appreciation Online 3 

PED 100 12313 Fundamentals of Fitness Online 3 

PED 224 11638 Principles of Nutrition Online 3 

PSY 200 12067 General Psychology Online 3 

PSY 210 11978 Human Growth and Development Online  3 

SOC 200 12076 Introduction to Sociology Online 3 

SPH 106 11981 Fundamentals of Oral Communication Online 3 

SPH 106 12069 Fundamentals of Oral Communication Online 3 

SPH 107 12068 Fundamentals of Public Speaking Online 3 

 




